1/30/2021

MAP #: 0213 01 0007C
GUERARD RICHARD J AND

Owner

Name

Mailing Address

Book
Page

Parcel

Property Location
Map #

Tax District

District Name

Land Use Code
Land Area (acreage)
Land Area (SQFT)
Zoning Description
Utilities

County Inventory of Historic Sites

County Historic Overlay District

Street/Road

Site Description

Legal Description

Fairfax County

N/A

GUERARD RICHARD J AND, JOSEPH D MARSH TRS
1560 WISCONSIN AVE NW # 12390 WASHINGTON DC
20007 2758

05840

1316

0213 01 0007C

20101

DRANESVILLE DIST. #1A
Vacant Land

.015

R-1(Residential 1 DU/AC)
WATER NOT AVAILABLE
SEWER NOT AVAILABLE
GAS NOT AVAILABLE
NO

NO

For further information about the Fairfax County Historic
Overlay Districts, CLICK HERE

For properties within the towns of Herndon, Vienna or Clifton
please contact the town to determine if the property is within
a town historic district.

PAVED
NON-BUILDABLE-OTHER

Legal Description H & T MONAT
OUTLOT 7C
Sales History
Date Amount Seller Buyer
10/03/1983 $0 GUERARD RICHARD J AND

https://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/ffxcare/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=0213 01 0007 C&gsp=PROFILEALL&taxyear=2022&jur=129&ownseq=0&card=1...
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1/30/2021

Sales

Date

Amount

Seller

Buyer

Notes

Deed Book and Page
Additional Notes

Values

Tax Year

Current Land

Current Building
Current Assessed Total
Tax Exempt

Note

Values History

Tax Year
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

General Information

Need Help?

https://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/ffxcare/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=0213 01 0007 C&gsp=PROFILEALL&taxyear=2022&jur=129&ownseq=0&card=1...

Land
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$130

$130
$125
$125
$110
$100
$100
$100

Fairfax County

10/03/1983

$0

GUERARD RICHARD J AND

Valid and verified sale

05840-1316

2020

$1,000

$0

$1,000

NO

Building Assessed Total Tax Exempt
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $1,000 NO
$0 $130 NO
$0 $130 NO
$0 $125 NO
$0 $125 NO
$0 $110 NO
$0 $100 NO
$0 $100 NO
$0 $100 NO
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1/30/2021 Fairfax County

For questions and requests for information about the Real Estate site, call 703-222-8234 or CLICK
HERE

Disclaimer/Privacy Policy

Under Virginia State law these records are public information. Display of this information on the
Internet is specifically authorized by Va. Code 58.1-3122.2 (1998). See the Virginia State Code to read
the pertinent enabling statute.

If you believe any data provided is inaccurate or if you have any comments about this site, we would
like to hear from you. Owner names will be withheld from the Internet record upon request. Comments
or requests may be made via e-mail to the Real Estate Division at Real Estate Division or by phone at
(703) 222-8234.

While Fairfax County has attempted to ensure that the data contained in this file is accurate and
reflects the property's characteristics, Fairfax County makes no warranties, expressed or implied,
concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability of this data. Fairfax County does not
assume any liability associated with the use or misuse of this data.

Last Refresh

Date
Data last refreshed: 29/Jan/2021 DB:PORA34CUR

Source: Fairfax County Department
of Tax Administration, Real Estate Division.

https://icare.fairfaxcounty.gov/ffxcare/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=0213 01 0007 C&gsp=PROFILEALL&taxyear=2022&jur=129&ownseq=0&card=1...
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