1/30/2021 Fairfax County

MAP #: 0213 01 0007C GUERARD RICHARD J AND

N/A

Owner

Name GUERARD RICHARD J AND, JOSEPH D MARSH TRS

Mailing Address 1560 WISCONSIN AVE NW # 12390 WASHINGTON DC

20007 2758

Book 05840 Page 1316

Parcel

Property Location

Map # 0213 01 0007C

Tax District 20101

District Name DRANESVILLE DIST. #1A

Land Use Code Vacant Land

Land Area (acreage) .015

Land Area (SQFT)

Zoning Description R-1(Residential 1 DU/AC)
Utilities WATER NOT AVAILABLE
SEWER NOT AVAILABLE
GAS NOT AVAILABLE

County Inventory of Historic Sites NO
County Historic Overlay District NO

For further information about the Fairfax County Historic

Overlay Districts, CLICK HERE

For properties within the towns of Herndon, Vienna or Clifton please contact the town to determine if the property is within

a town historic district.

Street/Road PAVED

Site Description NON-BUILDABLE-OTHER

Legal Description

Legal Description H & T MONAT

OUTLOT 7C

Sales History

Date Amount Seller Buyer

10/03/1983 \$0 GUERARD RICHARD J AND

Sales

Date 10/03/1983

Amount \$0

Seller

Buyer GUERARD RICHARD J AND

Notes Valid and verified sale

Deed Book and Page 05840-1316

Additional Notes

Values

Tax Year 2020
Current Land \$1,000
Current Building \$0
Current Assessed Total \$1,000
Tax Exempt NO

Note

Values History

Tax Year	Land	Building	Assessed Total	Tax Exempt
2019	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2018	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2017	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2016	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2015	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2014	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2013	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2012	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2011	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2010	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2009	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2008	\$1,000	\$0	\$1,000	NO
2007	\$130	\$0	\$130	NO
2006	\$130	\$0	\$130	NO
2005	\$125	\$0	\$125	NO
2004	\$125	\$0	\$125	NO
2003	\$110	\$0	\$110	NO
2002	\$100	\$0	\$100	NO
2001	\$100	\$0	\$100	NO
2000	\$100	\$0	\$100	NO

General Information

Need Help?

1/30/2021 Fairfax County

For questions and requests for information about the Real Estate site, call 703-222-8234 or CLICK HERE

Disclaimer/Privacy Policy

Under Virginia State law these records are public information. Display of this information on the Internet is specifically authorized by Va. Code 58.1-3122.2 (1998). See the Virginia State Code to read the pertinent enabling statute.

If you believe any data provided is inaccurate or if you have any comments about this site, we would like to hear from you. Owner names will be withheld from the Internet record upon request. Comments or requests may be made via e-mail to the Real Estate Division at Real Estate Division or by phone at (703) 222-8234.

While Fairfax County has attempted to ensure that the data contained in this file is accurate and reflects the property's characteristics, Fairfax County makes no warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability of this data. Fairfax County does not assume any liability associated with the use or misuse of this data.

Last Refresh

Date

Data last refreshed: 29/Jan/2021 DB:PORA34CUR

Source: Fairfax County Department of Tax Administration, Real Estate Division.